Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 39
2/15/2026 - 10:23

Girls, 50m Backstroke

10 years and younger

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
DSQ

Sara Grecko

Brynja Sif Gunnarsdottir
Sunna Berglind Steinarsdottir
Margret Mist Sigurdardottir
Hrafney Lind Hjartardottir
Isabella Maria Magnusdottir
Erna Osk Kristbjornsdottir
Lilja Isold Gunnarsdottir
Luna Sol Oskarsdottir

Astrid Eir P M Eysteinsdottir
Bjartey Holm Hauksdottir
Maisol Marin Gunnarsdottir
Gabriela Gudlaug Tomasdottir
Anna Vilborg Jonsdottir

YB

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
16
17
17
16

SH

SH

Sundfelagid Odinn
SH

Umfb

SH

Umfb

Sundfelagid Odinn
SH

KR

Sundfelagid Odinn
Umfb

Umfb

KR

Bal0 - Keppandi lauk ekki sundinu & bakinu (SW 6.5)

Una Maria Aronsdottir

Mia Edda Ingvarsdottir
Svanborg Oska Kjartansdottir
Sigridur Soley Eiriksdottir
Helga Dis Reynisdottir

Isold Lily Danielsdottir

G7 - Togar i brautarlinu (SW 10.6)

15
15
15
15
15
14

UMFTh
UMFTh
UMFTh
Sundfelag Akraness
Sundfelag Akraness
Sundfelag Akraness

Time
4257
50.01
50.77
55.26
57.81
59.70

1:02.95
1:05.01
1:05.28
1:07.85
1:08.71
1:12.09
1:20.04
1:20.29

54.89
1:03.81
1:06.38
1:11.67
1:14.15
1:18.73

Pts

251
154
148
114
100
91
77
70
69
62
59
51
37

117
74
66
52
47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur
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