

Gullmót KR
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 39
2/15/2026 - 10:23

Girls, 50m Backstroke

10 years and younger
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
1.	Sara Grecko	16	SH	42.57	251
2.	Brynja Sif Gunnarsdottir	16	SH	50.01	154
3.	Sunna Berglind Steinarsdottir	16	Sundfelagid Odinn	50.77	148
4.	Margret Mist Sigurdardottir	16	SH	55.26	114
5.	Hrafney Lind Hjartardottir	16	Umfb	57.81	100
6.	Isabella Maria Magnusdottir	16	SH	59.70	91
7.	Erna Osk Kristbjornsdottir	16	Umfb	1:02.95	77
8.	Lilja Isold Gunnarsdottir	16	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:05.01	70
9.	Luna Sol Oskarsdottir	16	SH	1:05.28	69
10.	Astrid Eir P M Eysteinsdottir	17	KR	1:07.85	62
11.	Bjartey Holm Hauksdottir	16	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:08.71	59
12.	Maisol Marin Gunnarsdottir	17	Umfb	1:12.09	51
13.	Gabriela Gudlaug Tomasdottir	17	Umfb	1:20.04	37
DSQ	Anna Vilborg Jonsdottir	16	KR	1:20.29	
	<i>Ba10 - Keppandi lauk ekki sundinu á bakinu (SW 6.5)</i>				
EXH	Una Maria Aronsdottir	15	UMFTh	54.89	117
EXH	Mia Edda Ingvarsdottir	15	UMFTh	1:03.81	74
EXH	Svanborg Oska Kjartansdottir	15	UMFTh	1:06.38	66
EXH	Sigrídur Soley Eiríksdottir	15	Sundfelag Akraness	1:11.67	52
EXH	Helga Dis Reynisdottir	15	Sundfelag Akraness	1:14.15	47
DSQ	Isold Lily Danielsdottir	14	Sundfelag Akraness	1:18.73	
	<i>G7 - Togar í brautarlínu (SW 10.6)</i>				